Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samantha Auker - (311948) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.05
2:14.38
2:15.19
2:15.22
2:15.39
2:15.83
2:15.97
2:16.30
2:16.39
2:16.54
2:16.61
2:16.99
2:17.60
2:18.01
2:18.30
2:19.68
2:20.36
2:20.81
2:21.41
2:22.66
2:22.90
2:22.93
2:26.04
2:26.87
2:29.63

2:30.20
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Date

03/11/13
01/12/12
06/03/11
12/01/13
09/03/13
14/01/12
11/01/14
11/03/12
29/09/12
23/10/11
28/10/12
05/02/11
03/12/11
10/07/11
15/01/11
22/03/14
08/05/11
06/10/13
24/09/11
20/11/10
25/09/10
10/07/10
21/03/10
08/05/10
31/10/09
26/09/09

noInnInA

Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire County Champs

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
City of Cambridge Winter Meet
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
BG East Region Winter Championships

City of Cambridge July Open

City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Championships

City of Cambridge Club Champs

Deben Open Meet

City of Cambridge Championships
Midsummer Madness Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships
West Suffolk Open Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

C of Cambridge Club Champs

Al aallen Aadiab, Al

Venue
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield
Norwich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Cambridge
Deben
Cambridge
Norwich
Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Cambridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
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c.0u.01
2:31.71
2:32.41
2:45.31

2:47.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.68
2:15.97
2:14.05
2:20.81
2:15.39
2:15.22
2:14.38
2:16.61
2:16.39
2:16.30
2:15.83
2:17.60
2:16.54
2:21.41
2:18.01
2:20.36
2:15.19
2:16.99
2:18.30
2:22.66
2:22.90
2:22.93
2:26.87
2:26.04
2:32.41
2:29.63
2:30.20
2:31.71
2:30.81
2:45.31

2:47.58
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[VIVAIVE]
19/07/09
15/11/09
05/04/08
09/03/08

Date

22/03/14
11/01/14
03/11/13
06/10/13
09/03/13
12/01/13
01/12/12
28/10/12
29/09/12
11/03/12
14/01/12
03/12/11
23/10/11
24/09/11
10/07/11
08/05/11
06/03/11
05/02/11
15/01/11
20/11/10
25/09/10
10/07/10
08/05/10
21/03/10
15/11/09
31/10/09
26/09/09
19/07/09
08/03/09
05/04/08
09/03/08
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Cambridge Summer Open

West Suffolk Autumn Meet
City of Peterborough Open

Cambridgeshire County Mt

Meet

Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
City of Cambridge Winter Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
City of Cambridge Club Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

City of Cambridge 2012 Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Short Course Meet
BG East Region Winter Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

City of Cambridge Club Champs

City of Cambridge July Open

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Champs

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet

Deben Open Meet

City of Cambridge Championships
Midsummer Madness Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Cambridgeshire County Championships
West Suffolk Autumn Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

C of Cambridge Club Champs

Cambridge Summer Open

Cambridgeshire County Ch

City of Peterborough Open

Cambridgeshire County Mt

vainuiuye
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Peterborough

Cambridge

Venue

Peterborough
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Norwich

Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Hatfield
Cambridge
Deben
Cambridge
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough

Cambridge

PagsZ/Z

VO valninuye

Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 3
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 4
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
Co Cambridge 2
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